League Schedule

Single A
Team Contact Person Phone Email

2 Dodgers

3 Phillies

5 Cardinals

6 Red Sox

8 Athletics

9 Mariners

10 Rays

Date Time Visitor Home Location
Mon 06/15/20 6:00 pm Cardinals at Phillies Field 7
Mon 06/15/20 7:00 pm Dodgers at Mariners Field 7
Tue 06/16/20 6:00 pm Red Sox at Cardinals Field 7
Tue 06/16/20 6:00 pm Athletics at Rays Field 6
Tue 06/16/20 7:00 pm Mariners at Dodgers Field 7
Thu 06/18/20 6:00 pm Rays at Phillies Field 6
Thu 06/18/20 7:00 pm Athletics at Red Sox Field 6
Mon 06/22/20 6:00 pm Phillies at Athletics Field 7
Mon 06/22/20 7:00 pm Rays at Cardinals Field 7
Tue 06/23/20 6:00 pm Athletics at Mariners Field 7
Tue 06/23/20 6:00 pm Red Sox at Rays Field 6
Tue 06/23/20 7:00 pm Dodgers at Phillies Field 7
Thu 06/25/20 6:00 pm Cardinals at Dodgers Field 6
Thu 06/25/20 7:00 pm Mariners at Red Sox Field 6
Mon 07/06/20 6:00 pm Mariners at Rays Field 7
Mon 07/06/20 7:00 pm Red Sox at Phillies Field 7
Tue 07/07/20 6:00 pm Rays at Athletics Field 6
Tue 07/07/20 6:00 pm Dodgers at Red Sox Field 7
Tue 07/07/20 7:00 pm Mariners at Cardinals Field 7
Thu 07/09/20 6:00 pm Athletics at Phillies Field 6
Thu 07/09/20 7:00 pm Dodgers at Cardinals Field 6
Mon 07/13/20 6:00 pm Mariners at Athletics Field 7
Mon 07/13/20 7:00 pm Cardinals at Rays Field 7
Tue 07/14/20 6:00 pm Phillies at Mariners Field 7
Tue 07/14/20 6:00 pm Cardinals at Red Sox Field 6
Tue 07/14/20 7:00 pm Rays at Dodgers Field 7
Thu 07/16/20 6:00 pm Dodgers at Athletics Field 6
Thu 07/16/20 7:00 pm Phillies at Red Sox Field 6
Mon 07/20/20 6:00 pm Athletics at Cardinals Field 7
Mon 07/20/20 7:00 pm Phillies at Dodgers Field 7
Tue 07/21/20 6:00 pm Phillies at Cardinals Field 7
Tue 07/21/20 6:00 pm Dodgers at Rays Field 6
Tue 07/21/20 7:00 pm Red Sox at Mariners Field 7
Thu 07/23/20 6:00 pm Red Sox at Athletics Field 6
Thu 07/23/20 7:00 pm Rays at Mariners Field 6
Mon 07/27/20 6:00 pm Rays at Red Sox Field 7
Mon 07/27/20 7:00 pm Athletics at Dodgers Field 7
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Team Contact Person

2 Dodgers

3 Phillies

5 Cardinals

6 Red Sox

8 Athletics

9 Mariners

10 Rays

Date Time Visitor
Tue 07/28/20 6:00 pm Cardinals
Tue 07/28/20 6:00 pm Red Sox
Tue 07/28/20 7:00 pm Mariners
Thu 07/30/20 6:00 pm Phillies
Thu 07/30/20 7:00 pm Cardinals
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